
HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 9:01 AM  3/13/2017  Page 1Virginia Swimming - For Office Use Only License

2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKI - 3/9/2017 to 3/12/2017

Sanction #: VS-17-67

Team Rankings - Through Event 108

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 2,516. 50Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 2 Tide Swimming 1,296Tide Swimming

 3 Virginia Gators 1,192Virginia Gators

 4 Quest Swimming 773. 50Quest Swimming

 5 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 648Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 6 Poseidon Swimming Inc 578Poseidon Swimming Inc

 7 Dig Swimming 569Dig Swimming

 8 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te 490Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te

 9 Piedmont Family YMCA 395Piedmont Family YMCA

 10 Tidewater Aquatic Club 306. 50Tidewater Aquatic Club

 11 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 269. 50South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 12 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 254Williamsburg Aquatic Club

 13 H2okie Aquatics 230H2okie Aquatics

 14 East Coast Aquatic Team 119East Coast Aquatic Team

 15 Carter Center Aquatics 102Carter Center Aquatics

 16 Valley Swim Team-Phoenix 90Valley Swim Team-Phoenix

 17 Old Dominion Aquatic Club 57Old Dominion Aquatic Club

 18 Prince William Swim Club 43Prince William Swim Club

 19 Winchester Swim Team 38Winchester Swim Team

 20 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu 34Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu

 21 757 Swim 29757 Swim

 22 Dolphin Club 27Dolphin Club

 23 Stafford Aquatics Team 20Stafford Aquatics Team

 24 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 17Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team

 25 Rockbridge Storm Swim Team 4Rockbridge Storm Swim Team

 26 Battlefield Area Star Swimmers 3Battlefield Area Star Swimmers
 10,101.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 2,346Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 2 Tide Swimming 1,053. 50Tide Swimming

 3 Poseidon Swimming Inc 852Poseidon Swimming Inc

 4 Virginia Gators 730Virginia Gators

 5 Quest Swimming 679Quest Swimming

 6 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 565. 50Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 7 Piedmont Family YMCA 471Piedmont Family YMCA

 8 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te 404Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te

 9 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 399South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 10 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 297Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team

 11 757 Swim 271757 Swim

 12 Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs 232Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs

 13 H2okie Aquatics 227H2okie Aquatics

 14 Salem Family YMCA 204. 50Salem Family YMCA
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2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKI - 3/9/2017 to 3/12/2017

Sanction #: VS-17-67

Team Rankings - Through Event 108

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 15 Tidewater Aquatic Club 181Tidewater Aquatic Club

 16 Old Dominion Aquatic Club 161Old Dominion Aquatic Club

 17 Carter Center Aquatics 136Carter Center Aquatics

 18 Star City Aquatic Team 110Star City Aquatic Team

 19 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 109Williamsburg Aquatic Club

 20 Lifetime Aquatic Swim Org 105Lifetime Aquatic Swim Org

 21 Winchester Swim Team 88Winchester Swim Team

 22 Richmond Racers 74Richmond Racers

 23 Stafford Aquatics Team 67Stafford Aquatics Team

 24 East Coast Aquatic Team 58East Coast Aquatic Team

 25 Rockbridge Storm Swim Team 53Rockbridge Storm Swim Team

 26 Prince William Swim Club 21Prince William Swim Club

 27 Woodberry Forest Swimming 13Woodberry Forest Swimming

 28 Battlefield Area Star Swimmers 12Battlefield Area Star Swimmers

 29 Dig Swimming 5. 50Dig Swimming

 30 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu 4Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu
 9,929.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 4,862. 50Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 2 Tide Swimming 2,349. 50Tide Swimming

 3 Virginia Gators 1,922Virginia Gators

 4 Quest Swimming 1,452. 50Quest Swimming

 5 Poseidon Swimming Inc 1,430Poseidon Swimming Inc

 6 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1,213. 50Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 7 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te 894Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te

 8 Piedmont Family YMCA 866Piedmont Family YMCA

 9 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 668. 50South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 10 Dig Swimming 574. 50Dig Swimming

 11 Tidewater Aquatic Club 487. 50Tidewater Aquatic Club

 12 H2okie Aquatics 457H2okie Aquatics

 13 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 363Williamsburg Aquatic Club

 14 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 314Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team

 15 757 Swim 300757 Swim

 16 Carter Center Aquatics 238Carter Center Aquatics

 17 Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs 232Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs

 18 Old Dominion Aquatic Club 218Old Dominion Aquatic Club

 19 Salem Family YMCA 204. 50Salem Family YMCA

 20 East Coast Aquatic Team 177East Coast Aquatic Team

 21 Winchester Swim Team 126Winchester Swim Team

 22 Star City Aquatic Team 110Star City Aquatic Team

 23 Lifetime Aquatic Swim Org 105Lifetime Aquatic Swim Org

 24 Valley Swim Team-Phoenix 90Valley Swim Team-Phoenix
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2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKI - 3/9/2017 to 3/12/2017

Sanction #: VS-17-67

Team Rankings - Through Event 108

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 25 Stafford Aquatics Team 87Stafford Aquatics Team

 26 Richmond Racers 74Richmond Racers

 27 Prince William Swim Club 64Prince William Swim Club

 28 Rockbridge Storm Swim Team 57Rockbridge Storm Swim Team

 29 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu 38Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu

 30 Dolphin Club 27Dolphin Club

 31 Battlefield Area Star Swimmers 15Battlefield Area Star Swimmers

 32 Woodberry Forest Swimming 13Woodberry Forest Swimming
 20,030.00Total


